Delta Multi-Loop Modular
Temperature Controller
DTM Series
www.del taww.com
Automation for a Changing World
1
With increasingly complex temperature control applications and customer requirements, Delta introduces Multi-
loop Modular Temperature Controller DTM Series. It is designed for easy application and installation. Data

Unit: mm
19
Ordering Information
Host
Exterior Design Communication Model Specification
RS-485
DTMR04 4-channel
DTMR08 8-channel
RS-485 + Ethernet
DTME04* 4-channel
DTME08* 8-channel
Measurement Extension Module
Exterior Design Name Model Specification
Measurement
Extension Module
DTMN04 4-channel
DTMN08 8-channel
DTMN02-V* 2IN-4OUT, 0-12V pulse voltage
DTMN02-R* 2IN-4OUT, 2A relay contact
DTMN02-C* 2IN-4OUT, 4-20mA output
DTMN02-L* 2IN-4OUT, 0-10V output
Extension Cassette
Exterior Design Name Model Specification
Extension Cassette
DTM-BDV 4-channel, 0-12V pulse voltage